
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2015

Country:

Quantity Quantity 

Annual licences 

Euro III Safe 0

Euro IV Safe 618

Euro V Safe 500

Euro VI Safe 0

Short term licenses 

Euro III safe 0

Euro IV safe 0

Euro V safe 0

Euro VI safe 0

Updated: 26-Aug-15

SK
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Annual Licences
Euro IV safe 127 00501-00587

00588-00607 00594 24-Jul-15

00608-00622 00615 24-Jul-15

00623-00625

00626-00627

Austria 0

Italy 0

Greece 0

Hungary 127 00501-00587

00588-00607 00594 24-Jul-15

Issued licences

valid in: 

SLOVAKIA Licences 

SK 00501 - SK 01118

Reserve licences

Licence Numbers Licence Numbers 

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 

Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

280 SK 10001 - SK 10280
SK 00001 - SK 00500

1



Updated: 26-Aug-15

SK
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued licences

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 

Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

00608-00622 00615 24-Jul-15

00623-00625

00626-00627

Russia 0

Euro V safe 485 00001-00010

00022-00046

00097-00153

00172-00197

00236-00257

00301-00411 00404 31-Mar-15

00011-00015

00047-00056

00154-00168

00198-00206

00258-00263

00412-00418

00016-00021

00057-00069

00169-00171

00207-00235

00419-00442

00070-00087

00264-00273

00443-00462

00088-00089

00463-00464

00090-00092

00274-00278

00470-00482

00483-00484

2



Updated: 26-Aug-15

SK
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued licences

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 

Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Austria 92 00001-00010

00022-00046

00011-00015

00047-00056

00016-00021

00057-00069

00070-00087

00088-00089

00090-00092

Italy 281 00001-00010

00022-00046

00097-00153

00172-00197

00236-00257

00011-00015

00047-00056

00154-00168

00198-00206

00258-00263

00016-00021

00057-00069

00169-00171

00207-00235

00264-00273

00090-00092

00274-00278

Greece 90 00001-00010

00097-00153

00011-00015

00154-00168
00169-00171

valid in: 

3



Updated: 26-Aug-15

SK
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued licences

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 

Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Hungary 485 00001-00010

00022-00046

00097-00153

00172-00197

00236-00257

00301-00411 00404 31-Mar-15

00011-00015

00047-00056

00154-00168

00198-00206

00258-00263

00412-00418

00016-00021

00057-00069

00169-00171

00207-00235

00419-00442

00443-00462

00463-00464

00090-00092

00274-00278

00470-00482

00483-00484

Russia 160 00001-00010

00097-00153

00172-00197

00011-00015

00154-00168

00198-00206

00016-00021

00169-00171
00207-00235
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